

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

## 1718 09877 A

2	PRESSURE PUM	PING & WIRELINE	7			DATE	TICKET NO	Action 12	BELL AT LALE		
DATE OF /- Z	NEW	OLD	PROD IN	J 🗆 WDW	□ CUSTORD	TOMER ER NO.:	misT				
CUSTOMER 2	AVETH	1 000 \$6	BLU	C LEASE C	PAT	Ton	7	# c/v	VELL NO.	310	
ADDRESS	COUNTY										
CITY	SERVICE C	SERVICE CREW LG MCCASW. PAT									
AUTHORIZED E	BY	The title of the second of		JOB TYPE:	an	1W-1	ONCO	57%	Dul	2	
EQUIPMENT 1	EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQU					TRUCK CAL	LED /-	-24	AM / ZW	AE OO	
1/10/		19860	1/2		1000	ARRIVED A	ТЈОВ		AM /4	30	
1988	19889 1/2 1060 10					START OPE	RATION	lette buse	AM 199	45	
1984	19803 12					FINISH OPERATION AND			AM ZO	20/S	
,,0,,	L. 1000 10 9447	um=113.7% los bas — 11.1 -	BEAR SHOUTE		OFFICE	RELEASED AM Z				0	
des alle es sus	sentitate Le		TO HELD BALLS	Date Trace		MILES FRO	M STATION TO	WELL	45		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	Placement in the second	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICES	S USED	UNIT	(WELL OWN	UNIT PRIC	/	TOR OR AG		
REF. NO	1111	, , , =		3 USED	ONIT		UNIT PRIC	E	\$ AMOUN		
120108	60	THE CEMENS				150	7773.31	2	2/5	00	
27 7 9	-	40,00	A STATE AND ADDRESS OF		SK	50	- Longer		360	, 00	
CC162	CEL	Nation (Astron	16.	38			140.	60			
CC105,	e-4	STRUCT ITE	16-	29	/	u shi fi d	116.	00			
00/1/	SIA		16.	681		1000	340.	,50			
00112	COME	ED WEER	16	43		Description	258.	00			
110179	6-4	50 6055	16.	141,			726.	13			
100001	( TTS	DINTTE	rens	11 0005	16.	250			250	5	
	Problem Leave		o document and use	July -	10.	100.	e to testion and to		700		
CF103	5/2	TOP RUBI	KEN PC	NC	EA.	1.			105,	00	
CF25/	5/4	CIUIDE S		es.	1 -			250.	00		
(1945)	5/2	MOAT	EA	1		LVC Hold	215.	00			
1651	5/2	TURBOCA	ezerl	AND THE POLICE	EA	3.		-	330,	60	
00151	Mus	L Victoria de la la	sal	500-			430.	00			
on the second of the second		nullifice of the second	1	THE SECTION OF THE SECTION OF	1	100 100 100 100					
r Impr	The average in	E HISTORY			100	2000 pt c	SUB TO	OTAL	Appel to sea Appel to sea Appel files	5.30	
CHI	EMICAL / ACID DA	AIA:	u septembra bena d	CEDWICE & FOU	TOWER & FOURTHEAT						
	and the same of the	MATERIALS	SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$								
	E E E E	and or part of his	CONTRA ACT	90 30 000 000	1 1100	7017		TAL	Muse Partern	DOM:	
named and the second	o ene tasta na i	leta mesa sergen serio i					en en nimesa y	et bet etal	1885 Prost	TOP S	

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

BORDLES

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OF AGE



E	IELD SER	VICE TIC	KET
1	718=	1301	A
			120W
ATE			77714

DATE OF - 24-44 DISTRICT FORTH SS NEW YELL ON SIDE NO. GIVEN OF GREEN		ENERGY PRESSURE PUMPI		one 620-67	2-1201			DATE	TICKET NO.	98	771	7	
ADDRESS  CITY STATE  SERVICE CREW K., MCGNAM. PAJ  AUTHORIZED BY  EQUIPMENT® HRS EQUIPMENT® HRS EQUIPMENT® HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE ON TIME  START OPERATION  AM FINISH OPERATION  AM FINISH OPERATION  AM FINISH OPERATION OF MA FINISH OPERATION OF MA FINISH OPERATION  The undersigned is authorised to service their outside in a signed buttor they job is commerced or methodiate is delivered.  The undersigned is authorised to service their outside in a signed buttor they job is commerced or methodiate is delivered.  The undersigned is authorised to service their outside in a signed buttor they job is commerced or methodiate is delivered.  The undersigned is authorised to service their outside in a signed buttor they job is commerced or methodiate is delivered.  The undersigned is authorised to service the outside in a signed buttor they job is commerced or methodiate is delivered.  The undersigned is authorised to service, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those learns and conditions appearing on the frest and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written content of an officer of Basic Energy Services I.P.  SIGNED  WILL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRECTOR OR AGENT)  TITEMPRICE  REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  SAMOUNT  WILL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRECTOR OR AGENT)  TOTAL  CHEMICAL ACID DATA:  CHEMICAL ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT  WITAX ON S  WILL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRECTOR OR AGENT)  ANTERIALS  WITAX ON S  WILL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRECTOR OR AGENT)  ANTERIALS  WITAX ON S  WILL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRECTOR OR AGENT)  TOTAL  CHEMICAL ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT  WITAX ON S  WITAX ON S  TOTAL	DATE OF 1-24-14 DISTRICT PART 15					NEW OLD PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ODDER NO.:							
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW K. M.C.G.M.M. P.F.J.  AUTHORIZED BY  EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIME.  ARRIVED AT JOB  START OPERATION AM  FINISH OPERATION OF AM  RELEASED  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandidae is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all ord only those terms and/or conditions applies includes all ord only those terms and conditions appareing on the front and back of the document. No additions or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED JUNE OF CONTRACT CONDITIONS (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandidae is delivered).  The undersigned as authorized to execute his contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all ord and only hose terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED JUNE OF CONTRACT CONDITIONS (This contract was the supplied agrees and acknowledges that this contract to services, materials, become a part of this contract without the written contract wit		AVETH	DIL \$ (3	AL	ic	LEASE	AT	Ton	#	4 V	VELL NO.	120°0	
AUTHORIZED BY  EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIME  ARRIVED AT JOB  ARRIVED	ADDRESS	15 II I I	n Paris ser pro-	The Hardest	on the end	COUNTY	DAT	(FBAD)	STATE	5.	Custamer a	2017	
EQUIPMENT® HRS EQUIPMENT® HRS EQUIPMENT® HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE OF TIME  ARRIVED AT JOB APM  START OPERATION APM  FINISH OPERATION APM  RELEASED PAM  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the forst and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Base Energy Services LP.  SIGNED START ON STATE ON TOTAL  THEMPRICE NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE SAMOUNT  START OF ARRIVED AS A START ON STAR	payabit to at green in a convert or inclinations and it into season had a												
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIME ARRIVED AT JOB AM STATT OPERATION FINANCIAL TO CONTROL TO CONTROL TO SERVICE A SECURIFIED TO THE Undersigned Is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, ancier supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the first and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract willout the written consent of an undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, ancier supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the first and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract willout the written consent of an undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, ancier supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions as the second of this contract will be contract for services, materials, products, and the customers.  SIGNEE	AUTHORIZED B	Υ	e disemposa i ini	ort one provide		JOB TYPE:	CIN	NU-1	lowes	TR	BUS	8 tru	
START OPERATION  START	EQUIPMENT	# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#				DATE	AM TIM	1E	
FINISH OPERATION AM RELEASED AND RELEAS	Refres to you bare y		v beganish ein. In ei	ili jatenšie w		75 De 10 mai 1 Atr	of the special	ARRIVED AT	JOB	to about	AM PM		
FINISH OPERATION AM RELEASED AND RELEAS	20 to 2 modern	to art on head	n I aromon raus — sur-	A PARTIES			10.750	START OPER	RATION	Elizabeth co	AM PM	TIPS.	
CONTRACT CONDITIONS (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes at lot and only host be terms and controllors appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED SUPPLIES OF THE ADDITIONAL CONTROL OF THE ADDITIONAL OF T	China antaga and make	The second second		\$ 12 E AL S O			1 - 2 - 3 - 3	FINISH OPER	RATION			EXET	
CONTRACT CONDITIONS, (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies insolutes and of and only those terms and conditions agreement. The notated back of this document, the additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED:  WINTEL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  ITEMPRICE REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  SAMOUNT  TO HEART GOVERNOOPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  WINTELD AND THE PRICE FOR AGENT, AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  SAMOUNT  TO HEART GOVERNOOPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT, OF THE AGENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  SAMOUNT  TO HEART GOVERNOOPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT, OF THE AGENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  SAMOUNT  TO HEART GOVERNOOPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT, OF THE AGENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  SAMOUNT  TO HEART GOVERNOOPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT, OF THE AGENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  SAMOUNT  TO HEART GOVERNOOPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT, OF THE AGENT AND SERVICES USED  CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT  WINTERIALS  **TAX ON S**  TO TAL	toma liano institució carrego en locada		Herms #6 for Out 1715	3 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 3	4.343	1150 J	0.4354	RELEASED	the second second	The set of	AM PM	eres I	
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appeared to the contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED SUMMER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  WINT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT  TOO HUTTH WINDE HATE BOUNDS WILL SO SO. OR SERVICES WINT OF SERVICES WINT OF SERVICES SUMMER SUMMER SO. OR SERVICES WINT OF	and the second was	power light trees	American State	10 P 7 10 20 P	September 1	00.00		MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL	emi austr	- 12	
CHEMICAL/ACID DATA:  THE TOTAL  THE TOTAL  THE TOTAL  THE TOTAL  THE TOTAL  THE TOTAL  THE TOTAL	ITEM/PRICE	MA	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERV	ICES US	ED	ur States	(WELL OWNE		-	-		
EJ/3 Buck Bezilsky mm 376 60/20 CEZOY DETH OHANCE ZOO'-YOW BH / Z160,00 CEZO BLENDENL CHARLE SL /80 Z5Z.60  CESOY FULL CON THENEN BH / Z50,00 S603 SEXUECE SZUPEN UZEON BH / 175 00  CHEMICAL/ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	M	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERV	ICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		\$ AMOUN	Т	
EJ/3 Buck Bezilsky mm 376 60/20 CEZOY DETH OHANCE ZOO'-YOW BH / Z160,00 CEZO BLENDENL CHARLE SL /80 Z5Z.60  CESOY FULL CON THENEN BH / Z50,00 S603 SEXUECE SZUPEN UZEON BH / 175 00  CHEMICAL/ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	E/00,	MUNT	MILEH	CE F	Ecle	Cool	mile	45	10/07 - 17 9,000		191	25	
CEZYO BLENDENC CHARCE SK /80 Z5Z 60  CESOY FULL CON THEOLEM 69 / Z50.00  SBO3 SENVECE SUPER VIESOR 64 / Z50.00  TOTAL  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	E101	HEM	14 Gaire	PM	THE.	ALE	mile	90	ger and and Ame	-	650.	00	
CEZYO BLENDENC CHARCE SK /80 Z5Z 60  CESOY FULL CON THEOLEM 69 / Z50.00  SBO3 SENVECE SUPER VIESOR 64 / Z50.00  TOTAL  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	2/13	Buch	PEZZU	BRY	. ,	class!	m	316	FOR SUPPLEMENT	33 10 25. Block Fa	601	Ze	
CHEMICAL/ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ TOTAL  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	15710	DETI	H CHARLE	3 50	01-	4000		100	tersona cometa più	-			
SUB TOTAL  CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	06290	pech	DENCE C	1874/	66	I Maria	DR	100		31 64	274	,00	
SUB TOTAL  CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	CE504	Ruc	Con THE	SNE	n	16-12-6-19-9	EST	1	raise of the	en e	250.	00	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	5603	5BW	DCB SUL	PENU	1250	n	134	1	型 1967-0-0-196	1111111111111	175	60	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	alignoso tyriki	in) tempte	CUSIA APPT	4 1801 PM	ThQYSn	COSTAS ICO		TO LET YER		CHIEF CHIEF	estinta las o		
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	on tall and the land	a control de la	Decided Fore	In change to	James J.			5 1 105 CC		tau d	Latin're		
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	No. of Contract of	O IO RODALEL - II	in the second section of the		8-807			100 H 2 H 2 H 2					
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	nı baracılır asılıy	ns tuo gramap	at name metal no	Lewis To E	eliquis u	guña di cua na	In the second	14 15046 91	23 TeST 10. E y file	200	national his	65 OF	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	no neo 10 fee fee	ACTURED OF STREET	nelto efficación con	Lucildas	la leura		7	la seal me	Company's 2-91 Bet		2 53 Feb. 2	die.	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	.79E - LETS-L 20 - 516	G_MMSDET 11 1	entopportunito est est	and the state of	Markey.			yd Delebs	Maran Brut En	18 7	grave go d	Series S	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SUB TOTAL  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	losedfart medigs ling	towievi i i i i i i i	Day store newboarts				-			- 100	and by Catelo	BUST	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL				MELLINE AL	- Joseph	elegi beyan	EU-67E-E	satisfied by	e of the ne step s.	327 500	CONTRACTOR	1 9 T I	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	medpe, alle somme	C. Manch grad	lines e parit rec	- No attack to	ACTION THE	(63.59) In		T 10/25/200		Server E. N	1 2000 E5-301	500	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:  SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$  TOTAL	ne nem serio i	o automate our	saydges of			1. 1	5.9	2 10 10 19 E	SUB TO	TAL -	/		
MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	CHI	EMICAL / ACID DAT	ΓA:		SAME		ez lic	y arrior tegin	^	10	336,	1/0	
TOTAL COUNTY OF THE COUNTY OF							/						
Design recovery made your servery states and the servery servery states and the servery states are states and the servery states are states and the servery states and the servery states are states are states and the servery states are stat	Service of the English	un non Trousie	Planta or Maria - 1111	105 et 17 li	MA	TEHIALS		%1A)		ΤΔΙ	TOTAL STATE	Bours	
	lossed rocks are mil	C C D Set a turk	one Anes Inches	Split in that						AL I	unces 355	17-24	

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OF AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE

SERVICE

## TREATMENT REPORT

Date

Customer Lange Size Shots/Fit Action Size Shots/Fit Action Casing Size Shots/Fit Action Casing Size Shots/Fit Action Acid Casing Size Shots/Fit Acid Casing Shots/Fit Acid Casing Size Shots/Fit Acid Casing Size Shots/Fit Acid Casing Shots/Fit Acid Casi

ax (620) 672-5383	5-1201 • Fa	3 • (620) 672	1124-861	Pratt, KS 67	• £198 xo£	61 • P.O. B	NE Hiway	10244
MENEN	- 20	MMI/	SIRI					9912
SA 04/00	1205 3	1847 HBU	my		7.4	2	t took	2
(M2) -1		1	68		000/	500		
	,	8	08		099			
1	NA. WO	JUIT.	7	6	59	)	an	
	850	7 124	05	6	0		0	
5- Dat 9200	MI7 F1	5/1/1/2	1915		1			
12/04/2 115	130 98	11,049	E'5/,				The same	
Jonney Jonney	EP(1 %)	OFP 2/19	1/01/2					
2016 1/2/1 HABIN	3 24/2/ 3	6/ 37/1/	1/120	2				
12/4 p/ 31IN	0822711	1/25 14	15%01	1				
Monras State	215 (	9/6	m)	9	98		002	1
0/	1.199	5 JV	my.	9	5		250	3
HENS CAD	11 199	71 Ju	Mary Comment	9	12,		952	5/6/
,699.	E, TH	7151	35					
Sha-lone,	10/0-1	NO )[05]	201					508/
8952,2198,9998	) E =	7-1-	MAD					
MIROLLYON PUE	MIT 3	20/12 =10	11/10					
,5998=15	5/7/2	3 Steps	Bund					1006/
TS-, E//	102	1200	MO					08hl
	Service Log			Rate	beqmu9 .a	bnidu Bassure Bbls		
	7 4	J.		2000	M		54	Driver Names
109	861 -	65661	1/2,	1851-	-6886	5/ 0	1936	Service Units
130 Ca	16 / Jaj	Trea	MILE	Manager //	noits/	14/2	Sentative	Customer Repre
Total Load		Gas Volume		Flush	이	From	Packer Depth	2 Sagasald
Annulus Pressure		PesU 9HH			ा	From	.loV sulunnA	Well Connection
niM & t		₽vA		Егас	이	From	Max Press	Max Press
niM 01		niM	Pad		ा	From	əmuloV	Volume
.niM 3				Pre Pad	이	From	Depth	699. Sdag
TATE PRESS ISIP		ЭТАЯ	bioA		Shots/Ft		əsi2 gniduT	Casing 8 Ze
. BESONE	TN3MTA3A7	L <sub>o</sub>	SED	ELUID U.	ATAG ÐNIT	PERFORA	ATAC	I ∃dId
(1-22-62 noitiona)	100 C	98-01	Formation	5MT	11570	10) -	MM	Type Job
State	1-11/1	1100	Depth	Casing	Sy	1411	noitet2	Figo Pari
1 1-1	27-1	Addition 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	dtae(1 ) -		7 # IIƏAA	7	10/1-H	Pised October
111-1	2-1			2026	# IIƏM /	NO.	41311	17